AX Clubs Newsletter

Please complete one form (overleaf) per child ASAP, by the latest Friday 15t December. Placesin
clubs will be dllocated on a first come, first served basis.

This form will be returned via book-bags by Wednesday 20" December as confirmation of club
places. Once the form has been returned o you, please retain it for reference to the dates that
clubs are running and the club end times.

Enjoy a multitude of ball games with Pro-Coaching. Years 1-3. Max 20 members,

MUIt-Sports | piease book online: www pro-coaching.co.uk

Both boys and girls are welcome to join this netball club with Pro-Coaching! A girls’
Netball team will be entered into an area league. Years 5-6. Max 20 members. Please book

online: www.pro-coaching.co.uk

Join Gabrielle to drow, paint or collage something of your choice. If you need an idea
Art Club Gabrielte will suggest one, but it will be a time to experiment! Bring an apron or old shirt.
Please enclose payment with this form o secure a place. Years 3-4. Max 12 members.

Mrs Robinson welcomes children from years 1 and 2 to join her to sing their socks offl

ggc?k:%jf; Children will enjoy singing a wide range of fun songs; there really will be something for
everyone! Years 1-2. Max 20 members. Please note that the finishing time is 4pm.
Mindfulness A relaxing club with Mrs Warner, listening to music and colouring based on an Autumn
Colourin theme. Resources will be supplied, but members are welcome to bring their own
g things ico. Years 2-4. Max 20 members.
Let's Learn A La Jolie Ronde club with Sarah Middleton. Please enclose payment with this form to
F secure a place. Years 1-3. Max 12 members. Please note that the finishing time is
rench 4
pm.
Drama Spend an hour with Tor Theatre acting out some wonderful scenes! Please enclose
payment with this form to secure a place. Years 3-6. Max 20 members.
Multi Sports Join Mr Bisgrove for a selection of fun ball games. This club is open to boys and girls.
P Years 4-6. Max 20 members.
Signing Club Join Mrs Fowler for a sign language club. Years R, 1 & 2. Max 15 members. Please

nofe that the finishing time is 4pm.
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West Pennard Church of England Primary School

" » After School Club Booking Fortn 5
ﬁ\ : Spring Tert 1

Name(s): Year(s):

* If booking multiple children, please write their names in the comrect date/time slot.

* If booking the 4:15-6:00 slot please write which club your child{ren) will be coming from.

sessions at £4.00 =&

sessions at £5.00=¢

sessions at £7.00=5_

Total Amount Due &,

Please circle your payment method:
Cheque enclosed (pay to 5.C.C.) / Cash enclosed / Childcare Vouchers / Online®
* you will be notified by the office when online payment is set-up.

I understand that olf session bookings will be charged, unless cancelled before 10om on the day.
l understand that collections after 6pm will incur a £10 late coliection fee per 15 minutes.

Signed: Date:
3:15-4:15 4:15-6:00 3:15-6.00 Notes/
Short sesslon After club Long session Diary Dates

Monday 08/01/2018
Tuesday 09/01/2018
Wednesday | 10/01/2018
Thursday 11/01/2018
Friclay 12/01/2018

13/01/2018

14;01 jzzg] B Weokena
Monday 15/01/2018
Tuesday 16/01/2018
Wednesday | 17/01/2018
Thursday 18/01/2018
Friday 19/01/2018

20/01/2018

21/01/2018 eanond
Monday 22/01/2018
Tuesdaoy 23/01/2018
Wednesday | 24/01/2018
Thursdoy 25/01/2018
Friday 26/01/2018

27/01/2018

26/01/2018 o aa
Monday 29/01/2018 Year 6 trip. refuming 4:15pm
Tuesday 30/01/2018 Cross Country Race (Yrs 3-6 members only)
Wednesday | 31/01/2018
Thursday 01/02/2018
Friday 02/02/2018




3:15-4.15
Short session

4:15-6:.00
After club

3:15-6:00
Long session

Notes/
Diary Dates

Monday

05/02/2018

Tuescay

06/02/2018

Wednesday | 07/02/2018

Thursclay 08/02/2018
Friday 09/02/2018
TOTALS

Please return to the school office by Friday 15th December 2017.




